in (mm)
0.193
(4.90)
0.087
(2.20)
0.035 (0.89) NOM
0.283
(7.20)

PART NUMBER DERIVATION
PART
NUMBER
L
µH
TEST
FREQ
kHz
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
mA DC MAX
FERRITE CORE
GP3484S-1R0MLF 1.0 100 0.019 3120
GP3484S-1R5MLF 1.5 100 0.023 3000
GP3484S-2R2MLF 2.2 100 0.025 2660
GP3484S-3R3MLF 3.3 100 0.028 2260
GP3484S-4R7MLF 4.7 100 0.043 1960
GP3484S-6R8MLF 6.8 100 0.050 1760
GP3484S-100MLF 10 100 0.064 1400
GP3484S-120MLF 12 100 0.080 1250
GP3484S-150MLF 15 100 0.090 1100
GP3484S-180MLF 18 100 0.120 1000
GP3484S-220MLF 22 100 0.132 960
GP3484S-270MLF 27 100 0.175 840
GP3484S-330MLF 33 100 0.192 750
GP3484S-390MLF 39 100 0.250 700
GP3484S-470MLF 47 100 0.288 670
GP3484S-560MLF 56 100 0.340 620
GP3484S-680MLF 68 100 0.372 590
GP3484S-820MLF 82 100 0.480 500
GP3484S-101MLF 100 100 0.540 450
GP3484S-151MLF 150 100 0.780 370
GP3484S-221MLF 220 100 1.26 290
GP3484S-331MLF 330 100 2.01 220
GP3484S-471MLF 470 100 2.46 200
GP3484S-681MLF 680 100 3.78 160
GP3484S-102MLF 1000 100 5.74 130
GP3484S SERIES
Shielded Power Choke